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For all enquiries about this route please call 01603 222303

County Counclil

Mobile Library Timetable

, VILLAGE

KIMBERLEY
SCOULTON
WICKLEWOOD
WICKLEWOOD
WICKLEWOOD
KIMBERLEY
HARDINGHAM
HACKFORD
DEOPHAM
DEOPHAM

MORLEY ST PETER

MORLEY ST PETER
MORLEY ST PETER
MORLEY ST PETER

SPOONER ROW

Date of Next Visit
04-Feb-20
03-Mar-20
31-Mar-20
28-Apr-20
26-May-20
23-Jun-20

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

TIME

09:45
10:10
10:55
11:15

11:30

11:55

12:15

12:40
13:00
13:20

15:20

15:35

15:55

16:15

16:40

Route Number
Calls on
Normally Every

TIME

09:55
10:40
11:10
11:25

11:45
12:05
12:30

12:55
13:15
13:35

15:30

15:50
16:10
16:30

17:00

21-Jul-20
18-Aug-20
15-Sep-20
13-Oct-20
10-Nov-20
08-Dec-20

CEN213
Tuesday
4 weekly

STOP NAME

THE STATION LAYBY
VILLAGE HALL

HILLSIDE NR18 9QD
PRIMROSE FARM NR18 9PX
VILLAGE HALL NR18 9QA
THE GREEN NR18 9HA

POLICEMANS LOKE - H/CALL
CHURCH LANE

LOW COMMON

COLDHAM GREEN
CARLTONS DECOY

ASH TREE COTTAGE,
ATTLEBOROUGH RD

WHIPPLE TREES, HILL ROAD
SOUTH LODGE, HILL ROAD

QUEENS STREET NR18 9JU

Please note this information is subject to change or amendment both on a permanent and temporary basis
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