

Mobile Library Timetable Route Number CEN213

Route Number Calls on Normally Every CEN213 Tuesday 4 weekly

Stop Number	VILLAGE	ARRIVAL TIME	DEPARTURE TIME	STOP NAME	
2	KIMBERLEY	09:45	09:55	THE STATION LAYBY	
4	SCOULTON	10:10	10:40	VILLAGE HALL	
6	WICKLEWOOD	10:55	11:10	HILLSIDE	NR18 9QD
8	WICKLEWOOD	11:15	11:25	PRIMROSE FARM	NR18 9PX
10	WICKLEWOOD	11:30	11:45	VILLAGE HALL	NR18 9QA
12	KIMBERLEY	11:55	12:05	THE GREEN	NR18 9HA
14	HARDINGHAM	12:15	12:30	POLICEMANS LOKE - H/CALL	
16	HACKFORD	12:40	12:55	CHURCH LANE	
18	DEOPHAM	13:00	13:15	LOW COMMON	
20	DEOPHAM	13:20	13:35	COLDHAM GREEN	
24	MORLEY ST PETER	15:20	15:30	CARLTONS DECOY	
26	MORLEY ST PETER	15:35	15:50	ASH TREE COTTAGE, ATTLEBOROUGH RD	
28	MORLEY ST PETER	15:55	16:10	WHIPPLE TREES, HILL ROAD	
30	MORLEY ST PETER	16:15	16:30	SOUTH LODGE, HILL ROAD	
32	SPOONER ROW	16:40	17:00	QUEENS STREET	NR18 9JU

Date of Next Visit

04-Feb-20	21-Jul-20
03-Mar-20	18-Aug-20
31-Mar-20	15-Sep-20
28-Apr-20	13-Oct-20
26-May-20	10-Nov-20
23-Jun-20	08-Dec-20